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EUROPEAN U23 RECORD 70.78m Maria Abakumova RUS Beijing (CHN) 21 AUG 2008
CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 64.51m Madara Palameika LAT Kaunas (LTU) 19 JUL 2009

Javelin Women

Qualification Group A 14 JUL 2011 / 18:05
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SCHOL Lisanne NED 22 JUN 1991 10 57.50 Q PB

2 REBRYK Vira UKR 25 FEB 1989 6 57.06 Q

3 WESSMAN Anna SWE 9 OCT 1989 2 55.19 Q SB

4 JUHÁSZ Vanda HUN 6 JUN 1989 1 53.56 q

5 LETNAR Bernarda SLO 26 DEC 1989 12 52.75 q

6 ÖCAL Meryem TUR 17 MAY 1989 3 50.51

7 GRIVA Gundega LAT 7 APR 1991 5 49.38 PB

8 PYYKKINEN Piia FIN 2 APR 1991 9 48.94

9 AALTVEDT Marte NOR 15 FEB 1989 8 48.79

10 CIOBANU Andreea ROU 11 JUL 1990 4 48.41

11 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola CZE 18 AUG 1990 7 48.04

12 SCIUKAUSKAITE Ieva LTU 3 FEB 1990 11 42.34
1 2 3

1 SCHOL Lisanne 52.27 57.50
2 REBRYK Vira 53.66 57.06
3 WESSMAN Anna 55.19
4 JUHÁSZ Vanda 53.56 - -
5 LETNAR Bernarda 52.37 49.29 52.75
6 ÖCAL Meryem 50.30 50.51 49.25
7 GRIVA Gundega 48.25 46.17 49.38
8 PYYKKINEN Piia 45.81 48.94 48.83
9 AALTVEDT Marte 45.57 48.79 46.01

10 CIOBANU Andreea 47.35 x 48.41
11 OGRODNÍKOVÁ Nikola 43.19 47.84 48.04
12 SCIUKAUSKAITE Ieva 40.33 42.34 41.06

Javelin Women

Qualification Group B 14 JUL 2011 / 19:15
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Order Result

1 SORMUNEN Oona FIN 2 AUG 1989 7 58.72 Q PB

2 UTRIAINEN Sanni FIN 5 FEB 1991 1 55.19 Q

3 MAYER Sarah GER 20 MAY 1991 11 54.55 Q

4 ANDRAUD Matilde FRA 28 APR 1989 9 54.24 Q SB

5 JELACA Tatjana SRB 10 AUG 1990 12 54.10 Q SB

6 HATSKO Hanna UKR 3 OCT 1990 10 53.65 q

7 PASCUAL Elia ESP 4 JUL 1989 6 51.32 q PB

8 KLARER REBEC Ziva SLO 15 JUN 1990 5 51.06

9 KOLEVA Denitsa BUL 15 AUG 1989 2 50.54 PB

10 TOADER Eliza ROU 12 MAY 1990 3 50.26

11 ORMAY Anikó HUN 22 JAN 1991 8 49.31 SB

12 BARVICIUTE Viktorija LTU 26 JAN 1989 4 46.62
1 2 3

1 SORMUNEN Oona 58.72
2 UTRIAINEN Sanni 52.17 55.19
3 MAYER Sarah 51.18 53.48 54.55
4 ANDRAUD Matilde 50.60 52.20 54.24
5 JELACA Tatjana 54.10
6 HATSKO Hanna 53.11 x 53.65
7 PASCUAL Elia 49.59 50.57 51.32
8 KLARER REBEC Ziva 50.18 48.05 51.06
9 KOLEVA Denitsa 48.79 50.54 45.37

10 TOADER Eliza 46.49 47.58 50.26
11 ORMAY Anikó 47.20 48.77 49.31
12 BARVICIUTE V 46.62 x x

Qualified:  qualifying perf. 54.00 (Q) or 12 best performers (q) to the advance to the Final

Weather conditions at the beginning of the 1st heat

Temperature: 22 °C Humidity: 83 % Conditions: Cloudy
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